Program Sponsorship Opportunities

2023 Partnerships | Take Action Institute Conference

We invite you to take action and support the 2023 Take Action Institute Conference. With your generosity, student leaders and many others can expand their impact and create a more inclusive society.

PREMIUM SPONSORSHIPS

Presenting Sponsor | 50K

Max of 1 sponsor

- · Prominent logo placement on promotional materials
- Prominent logo placement on Holocaust Center TAI Conference website
- Recognition on signage at the TAI Conference
- Opportunity to welcome conference attendees on stage
- Logo included on the TAI Conference app
- Recognition on Holocaust Center & TAI Conference social media

Platinum Sponsor(s) | 25K

Max of 2 sponsors

- · Logo placement on promotional materials
- Logo placement on Holocaust Center TAI Conference
 website
- Recognition on signage at TAI Conference
- Opportunity to welcome conference attendees on stage
- Logo included on the TAI Conference app
- Recognition on Holocaust Center & TAI Conference social media

ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIPS OPPORTUNITIES

Sponsorship of Keynote and Meal (Lunch/Dinner) \$15K *Max of 2 sponsor*

- Participate in the introduction of the keynote speaker on stage with a student
- Logo recognition on TAI Conference signage
- Logo included on TAI Conference app
- Recognition on the Holocaust Center & TAI Conference website
- Recognition on Holocaust Center & TAI Conference social media

Sponsorship of Keynote and Breakfast | \$10K

Max of 1 sponsor

- Logo recognition on TAI Conference signage
- Logo included on TAI Conference app
- Recognition on the Holocaust Center TAI Conference website
- Recognition on Holocaust Center & TAI Conference social media

Sponsorship of Breakout Session and Workshop | \$10K *Max of 6 sponsors (1 each ballroom)*

- Logo recognition on Breakout Session and Workshop tables
- Recognition on the Holocaust Center TAI Conference Website
- Recognition on Holocaust Center & TAI Conference social media

EDUCATION SPONSORSHIPS

Take Action Scholar | \$25,000+

- Sponsor 50 students full conference participation
- Prominent logo placement on promotional materials
- Prominent logo placement on Holocaust Center TAI website
- Recognition on signage at the TAI Conference
- Opportunity to welcome conference attendees
- Logo included on the TAI Conference app
- Recognition on Holocaust Center & TAI Conference social media

Take Action Contributor | \$12,500+

- Sponsor 25 students full conference participation
- Prominent logo placement on promotional materials
- · Prominent logo placement on Holocaust Center TAI Conference website
- Recognition on signage at the TAI Conference
- Logo included on the the TAI Conference app
- Recognition on Holocaust Center & TAI Conference social media

Take Action Institute Conference Student Scholarship | \$400

Pay for individual student participants to attend the conference

Sponsorship of Energy Hour | \$7,500

- Logo recognition TAI Conference Energy Hour
- Logo recognition on Holocaust Center TAI Conference website
- · Recognition on Holocaust Center & TAI Conference social media

Visionary Sponsor | \$5,000

- Logo recognition on TAI Conference signage
- Logo recognition on Holocaust Center TAI Conference website
- Recognition on Holocaust Center & TAI Conference social media

Signature Sponsor | \$2,500

- Name recognition on TAI Conference signage
- Name recognition on Holocaust Center TAI Conference website
- Recognition on Holocaust Center & TAI Conference social media

Take Action Institute Conference Student Scholarship | \$750+

- Sponsor full TAI Conference participation
- Name recognition as scholarship sponsor on digital event signage
- Name recognition on Holocaust Center TAI Conference website







bsite
 Recognition on Hold
 al media
 Take Action Institute

Program Sponsorship Opportunities

2023 Partnerships | Take Action Institute Conference

Commitment Form

I/We want to take action and support the 2023 Take Action Institute Conference.

PROGRAM LEVEL	AMOUN	Τ\$
Yes, I/We would like to make a two-year commitment Yes, I/We would like to provide promotional items for student swag bags		
Name/Company As it should appear for official rec	cognition	
Contact If different than name		
Address		
City		State Zip
mail	Phone	
Payment Information Check (Enclosed)	Credit Card	FOR QUESTIONS, CONTACT:
Please make checks payable to Holocaust Memorial Resource & Education Center of Florida Mail Check to: Holocaust Memorial Resource & Education Center 851 N. Maitland Avenue Maitland FL, 32751	Visit bit.ly/takeaction23	Taylor Warner-Valdez Development Manager O: 407.628.0555 ext. 227 M: 951.760.1786 E: Twarner@holocaustedu.org
Holocaust HoroRIAL RESOURCE & EDUCATION ENTER OF FLORIDA	Take Action	takeactioninstitute.or